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Results - Dual Meet
 
Event 1  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CCD Record: 1:10.45 R CCD8/1/1990

B. Zimmerman, KC Cleary, C. Starr, N. Clark

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACCD1 1:19.25   16

1) Loughlin, Padraig M8 2) Farago, Henry M8

3) Ryan, Joe M8 4) Gram, Madeleine W8

38.84 40.41

ARR2 1:26.25   6

1) Gray, Ellis W7 2) Chatzopolous, Peter M8

3) Pratcshler, Blake W8 4) Markosky, Joe M8

51.20 35.05

BCCD--- x1:30.19

1) Elley, Finn M8 2) Traynam, EJ M8

3) Gram, Claire W7 4) Saqqa, George M8

46.78 43.41

CCCD--- x1:41.34

1) Rheaume, Thomas M8 2) Wilson, Leo M7

3) Larson, Eleanor W8 4) Wortman, Josephine W8

51.87 49.47

BRR--- X1:41.82

1) Carlson, Kaitlin W8 2) Carlson, Casey W8

3) Demos, Audrey W7 4) Caraj, Evan M8

51.25 50.57

 
Event 2  Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CCD Record: 1:56.91 R CCD7/26/2015

C Frederickson, J Crowley, G McMahon S Housey

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARR1 2:10.64   16

1) Collins, Kassidy 14 2) Smigelski, Lily 10

3) Truesdell, Molly 15 4) Tomasek, Claire 11

29.54 39.19 29.93 31.98

ACCD2 2:14.29   6

1) Traynham, Marjorie 13 2) Gotfredson, Piper 10

3) Faust, Caroline 11 4) Noecker, Ava 15

31.55 37.31 35.04 30.39

CCCD--- X2:33.29

1) Swikoski, Francesca 13 2) Osten, Elizabeth 11

3) Wujek, Jane 11 4) Ring, Frannie 17

36.61 42.10 39.41 35.17

BCCD--- x2:36.58

1) Noecker, BeBe 13 2) Gryzenia, Liv 9

3) Saqqa, Maria 12 4) Norris, Kassiani 15

35.71 47.42 39.48 33.97

 
Event 3  Men 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CCD Record: 1:55.48 R Country Club of Detroit8/1/2014

J. Wujek, M. Melegari, J. Gehlert, P. Waterston

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARR1 2:22.28   16

1) Hollowell, Kyle 10 2) Dohm III, John Patrick 13

3) Keuten, Doc 9 4) Hendzell, Brady 15

36.21 29.82 49.85 26.40

ACCD2 2:29.33   6

1) Dobbins, Declan 12 2) Hindelang, Robert 14

3) Larson, Henrik 10 4) Borrego, Demetrios 17

36.69 43.09 41.36 28.19

BRR--- x2:38.84

1) Erickson, Kevin 14 2) Pennisi, Alex 13

3) Gray, Cohen 9 4) Folt, Beckett 9

31.90 34.75 44.92 47.27

BCCD--- x2:47.84

1) Wilson, Jack 9 2) Zeldes, Jacob 9

3) Haurani, Malek 10 4) Haurani, Nadeem 15

47.38 48.28 43.43 28.75

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

CCD Record: 21.62 R Juliana Schmidt8/1/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  8Kaplan, Shay1 22.07   7

RR  7Gray, Ellis2 27.18   5

CCD  7Zeldes, Flynn3 33.67   4

RR  8Koseck, Lucy4 36.19   3

CCD  7Gotfredson, Sloane5 37.84   2

CCD  7Gram, Claire--- DQ

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

CCD Record: 21.67 R Nick Clark8/1/1990

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  8Chatzopolous, Peter1 25.29   7

CCD  8Loughlin, Padraig2 25.59   5

RR  8Martzke, William3 25.69   4

RR  7Keuten, JR4 30.38   3

CCD  8Ryan, Joe5 32.28   2

CCD  8Farago, Henry--- DQ

 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CCD Record: 37.86 R Ginger McMahon6/20/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 10Smigelski, Lily1 51.12   7

RR 10Kleinstiver, Mackenzie2 51.76   5

RR  9Most, Vivian3 55.83   4

CCD  9Cleary, Addy4 1:00.65   3

CCD  9Gryzenia, Liv5 1:12.00   2

CCD  9Barnes, Grace--- DQ

 
Event 7  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CCD Record: 42.59 R Steve Measelle8/1/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 10Spain, Harrison1 45.56   7

RR 10Hollowell, Kyle2 46.17   5

RR 10Miller, Eli3 49.26   4

CCD 10Farago, J. P.4 52.52   3

CCD  9Stover, Max5 54.57   2

RR  9McIntosh, Parker--- DQ

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CCD Record: 33.43 R Ginger McMahon7/29/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 12LaBarge, ViVi1 39.25   7

RR 12Auerbach, Abby2 41.60   5

RR 11Falcon, Grace3 46.35   4

CCD 12Lindow, Vivian4 48.39   3

CCD 11Nazarko, Amelia5 51.29   2

CCD 11Faust, Caroline6 51.43   1
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Event 9  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CCD Record: 40.07 R Alex Smith8/1/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 12Southwood, Holden1 48.23   7

CCD 12Dobbins, Declan2 48.98   5

CCD 12Dobbins, Palmer*3 52.94   3.5

RR 12Murray, Hudson*3 52.94   3.5

RR 12Stover, George5 56.19   2

CCD  9Page, Mikey6 58.99   1

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CCD Record: 32.46 R Ginger McMahon7/28/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 14Collins, Kassidy1 35.77   7

RR 13Wood, Avery2 38.94   5

RR 14Coccia, Emilia3 40.05   4

CCD 13Traynham, Marjorie4 44.06   3

CCD 13Farago, Abigail5 51.28   2

CCD 13Noecker, BeBe6 53.19   1

 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CCD Record: 34.95 R Jackson Wujek6/19/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 14Smigielski, Adam1 35.75   7

RR 13Dohm III, John Patrick2 38.99   5

RR 14Mackey, Johnny3 43.09   4

CCD  9Stover, Max4 55.53   3

CCD  9Zeldes, Jacob5 1:02.85   2

CCD 10Loughlin, Finn6 1:21.50   1

 
Event 12  Women 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CCD Record: 32.05 R Ginger McMahon7/24/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 16Handwork, Whitney1 35.90   7

CCD 17DiDio, Hannah2 37.97   5

RR 15Truesdell, Molly3 38.91   4

RR 16LaBarge, Janie4 41.06   3

CCD 15Farago, Rachel5 43.40   2

RR 16Kopsch, Ireland6 47.50   1

 
Event 13  Men 15-17 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CCD Record: 30.68 R Andres Borrego7/24/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 17Garza, Matthew1 34.37   7

RR 15Murray, London2 37.65   5

CCD 15Haurani, Nadeem3 38.74   4

CCD 17Hurley, Alex4 39.21   3

RR 16Soma, Ceaser5 39.34   2

CCD 17Swikoski, Vincent6 40.63   1

 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 36.79 R Joan Burton8/1/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  8Kaplan, Shay1 39.37   7

CCD  7Gram, Claire2 50.56   5

RR  8Koseck, Lucy3 52.59   4

CCD  8Wortman, Josephine4 55.81   3

RR  7Gray, Ellis5 55.92   2

CCD  7Zeldes, Flynn6 58.42   1

 
Event 15  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 37.85 R Brian Cleary8/1/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  8Rice, Elliott1 41.36   7

RR  8Martzke, William2 41.49   5

RR  8Chatzopolous, Peter3 44.90   4

CCD  8Ryan, Joe4 49.10   3

CCD  8Saqqa, George5 49.84   2

CCD  7Cleary, Connor6 52.31   1

 
Event 16  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 1:07.40 R Sophie Housey8/1/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 10Murowany, Samantha1 1:27.63   7

41.71 45.92

CCD 10Gotfredson, Piper2 1:29.12   5

42.71 46.41

RR 10Smigelski, Lily3 1:31.10   4

43.79 47.31

RR  9Doyle, Lennon4 1:35.00   3

44.99 50.01

CCD  9Cleary, Addy5 1:36.76   2

46.46 50.30

CCD 10Wortman, Victoria6 1:53.22   1

51.30 1:01.92

 
Event 17  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 1:16.66 R Jack Gehlert7/27/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 10Spain, Harrison1 1:18.45   7

36.81 41.64

RR 10Dohm, Gianluca2 1:21.46   5

38.89 42.57

RR 10Hollowell, Kyle3 1:30.15   4

42.85 47.30

CCD 10Farago, J. P.4 1:30.90   3

42.36 48.54

RR 10Miller, Graham5 1:31.36   2

41.53 49.83

CCD 10Haurani, Malek6 1:46.41   1

51.32 55.09

 
Event 18  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 58.96 R Sophie Housey6/19/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 11Tomasek, Claire1 1:09.27   7

33.03 36.24

RR 12LaBarge, ViVi2 1:13.69   5

35.06 38.63

CCD 11Traynham, Eloise3 1:15.84   4

35.49 40.35

CCD 12Lindow, Vivian4 1:18.86   3

37.80 41.06

CCD 12Bobak, MacKenzie5 1:18.96   2

37.31 41.65

RR 11Pratcshler, Alex6 1:20.46   1

37.88 42.58
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Event 19  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 1:05.31 R Mason Melegari7/29/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 12Southwood, Holden1 1:22.48   7

39.01 43.47

CCD 11Powers, William2 1:30.21   5

42.15 48.06

RR 12Stover, George3 1:31.92   4

44.02 47.90

RR 12Murray, Hudson4 1:32.48   3

44.40 48.08

CCD 10Larson, Henrik5 1:32.95   2

43.89 49.06

CCD 12Dobbins, Palmer6 1:37.03   1

46.94 50.09

 
Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 57.22 R Sophie Housey7/26/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 14Collins, Kassidy1 1:02.36   7

29.93 32.43

CCD 13Ryan, Quinn2 1:03.02   5

30.09 32.93

RR 13Collins, Lyla3 1:03.37   4

30.45 32.92

CCD 14Ricci, Kate4 1:08.21   3

31.94 36.27

RR 14Coccia, Emilia5 1:09.55   2

33.64 35.91

CCD 13Noecker, BeBe6 1:20.46   1

38.85 41.61

 
Event 21  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 58.98 R Cameron Francis8/1/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 14Smigielski, Adam1 1:03.00   7

29.28 33.72

RR 13Dohm III, John Patrick2 1:06.20   5

31.74 34.46

RR 14Mackey, Johnny3 1:12.33   4

34.35 37.98

CCD  9Page, Mikey4 1:43.19   3

50.70 52.49

CCD 10Loughlin, Finn5 1:50.01   2

53.08 56.93

CCD  9Stover, Max6 1:55.10   1

50.80 1:04.30

 
Event 22  Women 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 58.25 R Olivia Yoo7/24/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 17Stanley, Abby1 1:01.29   7

29.68 31.61

CCD 16Handwork, Whitney2 1:01.83   5

29.91 31.92

RR 15Truesdell, Molly3 1:07.80   4

32.23 35.57

CCD 15Noecker, Ava4 1:11.15   3

34.53 36.62

RR 16Kopsch, Ireland5 1:11.32   2

33.98 37.34

CCD 15Norris, Kassiani6 1:15.15   1

35.93 39.22

 
Event 23  Men 15-17 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 53.86 R Devlin Francis7/27/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 17Garza, Matthew1 58.22   7

28.02 30.20

CCD 17Hurley, Alex2 1:01.04   5

29.48 31.56

RR 15Murray, London3 1:01.25   4

29.61 31.64

CCD 15O'Donnell, Pete4 1:01.74   3

28.97 32.77

RR 15Hendzell, Brady5 1:02.36   2

29.38 32.98

CCD 17Borrego, Demetrios6 1:04.27   1

30.70 33.57

 
Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CCD Record: 19.59 R Melisssa Cleary8/1/1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  8Gram, Madeleine1 23.50   7

RR  8Carlson, Casey2 24.74   5

RR  7Demos, Audrey3 26.72   4

RR  6Baker, Rowan4 29.07   3

CCD  7Zeldes, Flynn5 30.05   2

CCD  8Larson, Eleanor6 30.64   1

 
Event 25  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

CCD Record: 19.31 R K C Cleary8/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  8Farago, Henry1 23.41   7

RR  8Rice, Elliott2 25.00   5

CCD  8Traynam, EJ3 26.46   4

RR  8Markosky, Joe4 26.73   3

RR  7Keuten, JR5 27.39   2

CCD  8Elley, Finn6 30.76   1

 
Event 26  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  7Kimmel, Cora1 28.53

CCD  7Kimmel, Ellie2 31.10

CCD  8Saqqa, George3 32.87

CCD  8Rheaume, Thomas4 x33.70

CCD  7Wilson, Leo5 x35.96

CCD  8Hindelang, Michael6 x35.98

CCD  7Gotfredson, Sloane7 x39.27

 
Event 28  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  8Koseck, Lucy1 28.69

RR  8Carlson, Kaitlin2 29.26

RR  8Kleinstiver, Declan3 29.57

RR  8Pratcshler, Blake4 x30.61

RR  6Chatzopolous, Athina5 x31.29
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(Event 28  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  8Lynch, Georgia6 x31.36

RR  8Schomer, Violet7 x31.61

RR  8Drapinski, Isabelle8 x32.77

RR  8Caraj, Evan9 x33.38

RR  7Mulvaney, Caroline10 x33.54

RR  7Murowany, Lucas11 x34.05

RR  6Grabowski, Eden12 x34.21

RR  8Ambroziak, Emma13 x35.33

RR  7Patterson, Jack14 x36.47

RR  7Uzarski, Caroline15 x36.82

RR  6Hollowell, Reid16 x37.20

RR  7Schomer, Hudson17 x38.13

RR  8McIntrye, Mila18 x38.32

RR  6Baker, Charlie19 x41.55

RR  8Spreitzer, Luka20 x41.77

RR  6Drapinski, Emma21 x44.03

RR  7Spreitzer, Marko22 x44.44

RR  6Schmansky, Jacob23 x46.97

RR  5Patterson, Gwendolyn24 x48.65

RR  7Adkinson, Mason25 x49.29

RR  7Irrer, Tatum26 x59.00

44.75 14.25

RR  5Ekelmann, Derek27 x1:00.80

 
Event 29  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  8Murray, Kingston1 34.94

RR  8Boscheratto, Perla2 34.95

RR  7Lusczakoski, Emma3 37.22

RR  6Baker, Rowan4 x41.14

RR  7Rice, Eleanor5 x43.81

RR  8Ambroziak, Emma6 x45.34

 
Event 30  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CCD Record: 36.12 R Quinn Ryan7/24/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 10Murowany, Samantha1 47.52   7

RR 10Russell, Chelsea2 47.53   5

RR 10Schattner, Natalie3 48.12   4

CCD  9Cleary, Addy4 54.18   3

CCD 10Wortman, Victoria5 58.98   2

CCD  9Barnes, Grace6 1:03.02   1

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CCD Record: 38.02 R Andy Shelden8/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 10Spain, Harrison1 38.88   7

RR 10Dohm, Gianluca2 44.43   5

RR  9McIntosh, Parker3 48.40   4

RR  9Keuten, Doc4 50.09   3

CCD 10Larson, Henrik5 55.03   2

CCD 10Haurani, Malek6 56.26   1

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CCD Record: 31.07 R Sophie Housey7/17/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 12Lindow, Vivian1 38.12   7

RR 12Auerbach, Abby2 38.88   5

CCD 11Traynham, Eloise3 41.54   4

RR 11Pratcshler, Alex4 42.03   3

CCD 12Bobak, MacKenzie5 43.56   2

RR 11Falcon, Grace6 44.43   1

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CCD Record: 34.37 R Thaddeus MacKrell7/29/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 12Murray, Hudson1 47.86   7

CCD 11Powers, William2 48.55   5

RR 12Stover, George3 49.93   4

CCD  9Wilson, Jack4 52.39   3

RR  9Schmansky, Nolan5 52.94   2

CCD 12Dobbins, Palmer6 57.65   1

 
Event 34  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CCD Record: 30.16 R Sophie Housey7/29/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 13Ryan, Quinn1 32.29   7

RR 13Collins, Lyla2 33.61   5

CCD 14Ricci, Kate3 36.97   4

RR 14Clark, Lauren4 38.67   3

RR 14Coccia, Emilia5 38.87   2

CCD 13Farago, Abigail6 42.29   1

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CCD Record: 31.26 R Cameron Francis8/1/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 14Smigielski, Adam1 34.47   7

RR 14Soma, Anthony2 38.99   5

RR 14Mackey, Johnny3 39.62   4

CCD 10Haurani, Malek4 54.60   3

CCD  9Ricci, Maxwell5 58.14   2

CCD 14Hindelang, Robert6 1:11.57   1

 
Event 36  Women 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CCD Record: 31.17 R Julia Gehlert7/29/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 17DiDio, Hannah1 32.51   7

RR 17Stanley, Abby2 33.09   5

RR 16Kopsch, Ireland3 40.80   4

CCD 15Farago, Rachel4 41.09   3

CCD 15Noecker, Ava5 42.70   2

RR 16LaBarge, Janie6 46.55   1

 
Event 37  Men 15-17 50 SC Meter Backstroke

CCD Record: 29.03 R Cameron Franci7/26/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 15O'Donnell, Pete1 33.53   7

RR 17Stapels, Aiden2 33.55   5

CCD 17Hurley, Alex3 36.27   4

CCD 17Swikoski, Vincent4 36.73   3

RR 16Soma, Ceaser5 37.23   2

RR 15Murray, London6 38.61   1

 
Event 38  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 16Nazarko, Andia1 43.41

CCD 15Norris, Kassiani2 46.73



Country Club of Detroit HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:55 PM  7/11/2024  Page 5

RR @ CCD - 7/11/2024

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 38  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 11Osten, Elizabeth3 49.14

CCD 11Wujek, Jane4 x55.22

CCD 11Nazarko, Amelia5 x1:05.61

CCD  9Zeldes, Jacob6 x1:12.69

CCD 10Loughlin, Finn7 x1:14.49

 
Event 40  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 15Haurani, Nadeem1 1:13.87

36.07 37.80

CCD 16Haurani, Mira2 1:17.74

37.68 40.06

CCD 17Ring, Frannie3 1:23.13

40.57 42.56

CCD 11Faust, Caroline4 x1:24.99

41.47 43.52

CCD 13Swikoski, Francesca5 x1:28.22

41.10 47.12

CCD 12Saqqa, Maria6 x1:29.48

41.63 47.85

CCD 11Rau, Paige7 x1:36.93

44.78 52.15

 
Event 41  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 12Marshick, Aubrey1 43.00

RR 13Beebe, Chase2 43.55

RR 10Southwood, Vivian3 46.38

RR  9Phillips, Kennedy4 x50.36

RR 12Bernhard, Luciana5 x50.73

RR 12Hurst, Makai6 x51.52

RR  9Schulz, Lucas7 x53.19

RR 10Miller, Graham8 x53.49

RR  9Rice, Derek9 x59.18

RR  9Folt, Beckett10 x1:01.09

RR  9Hollowell, Ryan11 x1:01.21

RR 11Koseck, Madelynn12 x1:02.42

RR 10Stover, Emilie13 x1:02.49

RR  9Hodges, Teagan14 x1:03.73

RR 11Adkinson, Zoe15 x1:10.25

RR  9Theil, Charlie--- NS

 
Event 42  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 17Stanley, Abby1 39.96

RR 14Murphy, Emerson2 40.77

RR 13Pennisi, Alex3 43.46

RR 13Dorchy, Emme4 x44.49

RR 11Marshick, Ella5 x45.64

RR 13Lynch, Olivia6 x45.65

RR 11Schmansky, Carolyn7 x52.64

RR 12Hendzell, Stella8 x53.56

RR 11Isola, Shannon9 x55.81

RR 11Grabowski, Ella10 x57.20

RR 10Boscheratto, Nina11 x57.70

RR 10Floria, Connor12 x1:01.04

RR 11Most, Vera13 x1:03.79

RR  9Folt, Beckett14 x1:06.25

RR  9Floria, Avery15 x1:06.52

 
Event 43  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 17Stapels, Aiden1 1:08.66

31.93 36.73

RR 13Wood, Avery2 1:09.02

32.37 36.65

RR 14Clark, Lauren3 1:09.44

32.77 36.67

RR 14Murphy, Emerson4 x1:11.15

34.27 36.88

RR 14Erickson, Kevin5 x1:11.89

33.36 38.53

RR 13Lynch, Olivia6 x1:15.84

36.11 39.73

RR 13Dorchy, Emme7 x1:17.61

37.68 39.93

RR 13Pennisi, Alex8 x1:20.85

37.52 43.33

RR 12Marshick, Aubrey9 x1:22.55

39.30 43.25

RR 11Falcon, Grace10 x1:25.55

41.29 44.26

RR 11Marshick, Ella11 x1:27.84

41.64 46.20

RR 13Beebe, Chase12 x1:29.16

42.58 46.58

RR 12Bernhard, Luciana13 x1:32.90

46.03 46.87

RR 10Miller, Eli14 x1:33.01

42.43 50.58

RR 10Falcon, Evelyn15 x1:33.92

44.48 49.44

RR 10Kleinstiver, Mackenzie16 x1:35.27

44.13 51.14

RR 10Lynch, Molly17 x1:35.96

45.04 50.92

RR 10Schattner, Natalie18 x1:36.36

43.82 52.54

RR  9Phillips, Kennedy19 x1:37.61

44.80 52.81

RR 11Grabowski, Ella20 x1:38.21

46.66 51.55

RR 10Southwood, Vivian21 x1:38.76

45.44 53.32

RR  9Gray, Cohen22 x1:40.25

48.13 52.12

RR 11Most, Vera23 x1:41.38

48.72 52.66

RR  9Baker, Joe24 x1:43.78

47.57 56.21

RR 10Phillips, Jackson25 x1:45.79

49.31 56.48

RR  9Most, Vivian26 x1:46.83

48.09 58.74
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RR @ CCD - 7/11/2024

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 43  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  9Keuten, Doc27 x1:47.92

48.80 59.12

RR  9Schmansky, Nolan28 x1:55.05

50.69 1:04.36

 
Event 44  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

CCD Record: 16.94 R Kate Ricci7/29/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  8Kaplan, Shay1 20.06   7

CCD  8Gram, Madeleine2 22.87   5

RR  7Gray, Ellis3 27.47   4

CCD  7Gram, Claire4 27.70   3

RR  8Lynch, Georgia5 28.31   2

CCD  8Wortman, Josephine6 31.61   1

 
Event 45  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

CCD Record: 17.59 R K. C. Cleary8/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  8Martzke, William1 21.05   7

RR  8Rice, Elliott2 22.78   5

CCD  8Loughlin, Padraig3 24.28   4

RR  8Chatzopolous, Peter4 24.57   3

CCD  7Cleary, Connor5 26.91   2

CCD  8Traynam, EJ--- DQ

 
Event 46  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

CCD Record: 14.99 R Sophie Housey8/1/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 10Gotfredson, Piper1 18.71   7

RR  9Doyle, Lennon2 19.80   5

RR 10Russell, Chelsea3 19.91   4

RR 10Murowany, Samantha4 20.12   3

CCD  9Cleary, Addy5 22.09   2

CCD  9Gryzenia, Liv6 23.63   1

 
Event 47  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

CCD Record: 16.03 R Andy Shelden8/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 10Hollowell, Kyle1 18.21   7

RR  9McIntosh, Parker2 18.86   5

RR  9Baker, Joe3 20.13   4

CCD 10Farago, J. P.4 21.03   3

CCD  9Wilson, Jack5 24.31   2

CCD  9Ricci, Maxwell--- NS

 
Event 48  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CCD Record: 29.29 R Olivia Yoo7/29/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 11Traynham, Eloise1 36.71   7

RR 11Tomasek, Claire2 36.88   5

RR 12Auerbach, Abby3 37.71   4

RR 12Marshick, Aubrey4 38.31   3

CCD 12Bobak, MacKenzie5 39.15   2

CCD 12Lindow, Vivian6 41.35   1

 
Event 49  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CCD Record: 31.70 R Anthony DeLuca8/1/1984

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 12Southwood, Holden1 43.85   7

CCD 11Powers, William2 48.05   5

RR 12Murray, Hudson3 48.43   4

RR 12Stover, George4 55.06   3

 
Event 50  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CCD Record: 27.92 R Ginger McMahon7/31/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 13Ryan, Quinn1 30.33   7

RR 14Collins, Kassidy2 30.46   5

RR 13Collins, Lyla3 32.17   4

CCD 14Ricci, Kate4 33.64   3

CCD 13Traynham, Marjorie5 36.84   2

RR 14Clark, Lauren6 37.18   1

 
Event 51  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CCD Record: 28.32 R Patrick Waterston7/24/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 14Mackey, Johnny1 35.64   7

RR 14Erickson, Kevin2 36.44   5

RR 14Murphy, Emerson3 39.98   4

 
Event 52  Women 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CCD Record: 28.22 R Olivia Yoo7/24/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 17DiDio, Hannah1 31.33   7

CCD 16Handwork, Whitney*2 31.49   4.5

RR 17Stanley, Abby*2 31.49   4.5

RR 15Truesdell, Molly4 33.03   3

CCD 15Noecker, Ava5 35.89   2

RR 16LaBarge, Janie6 41.64   1

 
Event 53  Men 15-17 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CCD Record: 26.94 R Devlin Francis7/26/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 17Garza, Matthew1 28.44   7

RR 15Hendzell, Brady2 29.31   5

CCD 17Hurley, Alex3 30.07   4

CCD 15O'Donnell, Pete4 30.50   3

RR 16Soma, Ceaser5 32.75   2

CCD 17Borrego, Demetrios6 33.98   1

 
Event 54  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 15.83 R Kate Ricci7/29/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  8Gram, Madeleine1 17.88   7

RR  8Pratcshler, Blake2 22.64   5

RR  8Koseck, Lucy3 23.03   4

CCD  7Zeldes, Flynn4 23.68   3

RR  8Carlson, Casey5 24.90   2

CCD  8Wortman, Josephine6 25.72   1

 
Event 55  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 15.78 R K. C. Cleary8/1/1991

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  8Loughlin, Padraig1 18.76   7
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RR @ CCD - 7/11/2024

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 55  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  8Markosky, Joe2 20.40   5

CCD  8Elley, Finn3 20.92   4

RR  7Keuten, JR4 23.56   3

CCD  7Cleary, Connor5 24.21   2

RR  8Caraj, Evan6 26.72   1

 
Event 57  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD  8Saqqa, George1 21.81

CCD  8Larson, Eleanor2 23.86

CCD  8Rheaume, Thomas3 24.94

CCD  7Wilson, Leo4 x26.17

CCD  7Kimmel, Cora5 x26.54

CCD  7Starr, Jack6 x26.92

CCD  7Weaver, Libby7 x27.56

CCD  7Russell, Bobby8 x28.26

CCD  7Gotfredson, Sloane9 x28.56

CCD  7Faust, Evelyn10 x29.03

CCD  7Sullivan, Emma11 x29.09

CCD  7Bobak, William12 x30.93

CCD  7Kimmel, Ellie13 x31.65

CCD  7Wujek, Edward14 x31.94

CCD  8Hindelang, Michael15 x32.20

CCD  7Stackpoole, Reid16 x33.59

CCD  7Bahoura, Frannie17 x34.93

CCD  6Kelly, Cathleen18 x35.39

CCD  5DeMerle, J D19 x35.49

CCD  6Saqqa, Grace20 x38.35

CCD  6Dwaihy, Lillian21 x39.36

CCD  6Donnelly, Quinn22 x39.42

CCD  6Ricci, Leighton23 x41.91

CCD  6Mansfield, Ellie24 x44.66

CCD  6Rheaume, JoJo25 x46.65

CCD  7Danforth, Maggie26 x49.05

CCD  6Jankowski, Christian27 x49.70

CCD  6Kelly, Caroline28 x1:01.51

CCD  5Barnes, Alexander29 x1:32.09

 
Event 58  Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 10Miller, Graham1 20.80

RR 10Kleinstiver, Mackenzie2 20.90

RR 10Schattner, Natalie3 22.12

RR 10Falcon, Evelyn4 x22.96

RR 10Boscheratto, Nina5 x23.09

RR 10Lynch, Molly6 x24.19

RR 10Phillips, Jackson7 x25.27

RR  9Gray, Cohen8 x27.40

RR  9Hollowell, Ryan9 x30.10

RR  8Pratcshler, Blake10 x31.23

RR  9Rice, Derek11 x32.03

RR  8Boscheratto, Perla12 x32.73

RR  9Hodges, Teagan13 x34.13

RR 10Stover, Emilie14 x38.26

 
Event 59  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  8Kleinstiver, Declan1 21.12

RR  8Lynch, Georgia2 25.39

RR  6Baker, Rowan3 25.40

RR  8Carlson, Kaitlin4 x26.02

RR  7Mulvaney, Caroline5 x26.43

RR  8Drapinski, Isabelle6 x26.47

RR  8Schomer, Violet7 x26.70

RR  7Demos, Audrey8 x26.75

RR  6Chatzopolous, Athina9 x26.79

RR  8Boscheratto, Perla10 x27.30

RR  7Rice, Eleanor11 x28.36

RR  7Lusczakoski, Emma12 x28.38

RR  8Murray, Kingston13 x28.77

RR  7Murowany, Lucas14 x30.04

RR  7Uzarski, Caroline15 x30.22

RR  8Spreitzer, Luka16 x31.56

RR  8Ambroziak, Emma17 x31.57

RR  7Spreitzer, Marko18 x31.60

RR  8McIntrye, Mila19 x32.57

RR  6Drapinski, Emma20 x33.07

RR  6Grabowski, Eden21 x33.11

RR  7Schomer, Hudson22 x33.94

RR  6Baker, Charlie23 x35.70

RR  6Hollowell, Reid24 x36.19

RR  7Patterson, Jack25 x39.26

RR  7Irrer, Tatum26 x40.74

RR  6Schmansky, Jacob27 x40.83

RR  7Adkinson, Mason28 x52.25

RR  5Ekelmann, Derek29 x56.34

48.74 7.60

RR  5Patterson, Gwendolyn30 x1:11.78

 
Event 60  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 31.78 R Sophie Housey8/1/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 10Smigelski, Lily1 38.36   7

RR 10Russell, Chelsea2 40.59   5

RR  9Doyle, Lennon3 41.78   4

CCD  9Gryzenia, Liv4 46.08   3

CCD 10Wortman, Victoria5 47.73   2

CCD  9Barnes, Grace6 55.70   1

 
Event 61  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 31.50 R K. C. Cleary8/1/1993

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR  9McIntosh, Parker1 37.43   7

RR 10Dohm, Gianluca2 37.73   5

CCD 10Farago, J. P.3 38.81   4

RR 10Miller, Eli4 40.31   3

CCD 10Larson, Henrik5 43.63   2

CCD  9Ricci, Maxwell6 50.77   1

 
Event 62  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 27.09 R Sophie Housey7/27/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 11Tomasek, Claire1 31.46   7
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RR @ CCD - 7/11/2024

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 62  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 12Auerbach, Abby2 32.41   5

RR 12LaBarge, ViVi3 32.67   4

CCD 11Traynham, Eloise4 33.93   3

CCD 11Faust, Caroline5 37.27   2

CCD 12Saqqa, Maria6 38.58   1

 
Event 63  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 28.39 R Augie Deluca8/1/1982

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 12Southwood, Holden1 34.79   7

CCD 12Dobbins, Declan2 36.82   5

CCD 11Powers, William3 40.01   4

RR 10Miller, Graham4 40.14   3

RR  9Schulz, Lucas5 40.93   2

CCD 12Dobbins, Palmer6 42.53   1

 
Event 64  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 26.67 R Sophie Housey7/25/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 13Ryan, Quinn1 28.72   7

RR 13Wood, Avery2 30.89   5

CCD 14Ricci, Kate3 30.90   4

CCD 13Traynham, Marjorie4 32.34   3

RR 14Clark, Lauren5 32.63   2

RR 13Lynch, Olivia6 36.02   1

 
Event 65  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 26.55 R Augie Deluca8/1/1984

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 13Dohm III, John Patrick1 30.10   7

RR 14Murphy, Emerson2 30.67   5

RR 14Erickson, Kevin3 32.28   4

CCD 14Hindelang, Robert4 44.59   3

CCD  9Ricci, Maxwell5 47.05   2

CCD  9Wilson, Jack6 47.27   1

 
Event 66  Women 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 27.72 R Ginger McMahon6/23/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 16Handwork, Whitney1 28.13   7

CCD 17DiDio, Hannah2 30.39   5

RR 13Wood, Avery3 31.72   4

RR 16Kopsch, Ireland4 32.26   3

CCD 15Farago, Rachel5 33.39   2

RR 16LaBarge, Janie6 34.69   1

 
Event 67  Men 15-17 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CCD Record: 25.02 R Patrick Waterston7/29/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 15Hendzell, Brady1 26.86   7

CCD 15O'Donnell, Pete2 27.57   5

RR 15Murray, London3 28.82   4

RR 17Stapels, Aiden4 28.86   3

CCD 17Swikoski, Vincent5 28.96   2

CCD 17Borrego, Demetrios6 30.43   1

 
Event 69  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCD 15Norris, Kassiani1 34.19

CCD 17Ring, Frannie2 34.69

CCD 13Farago, Abigail3 35.41

CCD 13Noecker, BeBe4 x35.48

CCD 16Haurani, Mira5 x36.46

CCD 16Nazarko, Andia6 x36.60

CCD 13Swikoski, Francesca7 x37.41

CCD 11Wujek, Jane8 x38.53

CCD 11Rau, Paige9 x42.38

CCD 11Osten, Elizabeth10 x42.50

CCD  9Page, Mikey11 x44.77

CCD 11Nazarko, Amelia12 x46.75

CCD 10Loughlin, Finn13 x47.21

CCD  9Zeldes, Jacob14 x49.48

CCD 11Huebner, Penelope15 x50.75

 
Event 71  Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 14Soma, Anthony1 37.46

RR 17Stapels, Aiden2 37.98

 
Event 72  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 13Dorchy, Emme1 32.62

RR 13Pennisi, Alex2 33.26

RR 14Soma, Anthony3 33.72

RR 12Marshick, Aubrey4 x35.67

RR 11Pratcshler, Alex5 x36.14

RR 13Beebe, Chase6 x36.22

RR 11Marshick, Ella7 x39.56

RR 10Murowany, Samantha8 x39.85

RR 12Hurst, Makai9 x40.86

RR  9Schulz, Lucas10 x41.86

RR 10Southwood, Vivian11 x41.92

RR  9Phillips, Kennedy12 x41.93

RR 10Falcon, Evelyn13 x42.20

RR 11Isola, Shannon14 x42.36

RR 12Bernhard, Luciana15 x42.45

RR 10Kleinstiver, Mackenzie16 x42.60

RR 11Grabowski, Ella17 x42.92

RR 11Most, Vera18 x43.13

RR 10Schattner, Natalie19 x43.89

RR  9Baker, Joe20 x43.97

RR 10Lynch, Molly21 x44.52

RR  9Gray, Cohen22 x45.07

RR 11Schmansky, Carolyn23 x45.20

RR 10Phillips, Jackson24 x45.56

RR 12Hendzell, Stella25 x45.83

RR  9Most, Vivian26 x46.51

RR  9Schmansky, Nolan27 x47.64

RR  9Rice, Derek28 x47.91

RR 10Boscheratto, Nina29 x48.58

RR  9Folt, Beckett30 x49.49

RR  9Hollowell, Ryan31 x50.24

RR 11Adkinson, Zoe32 x51.18

RR 11Koseck, Madelynn33 x51.20
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RR @ CCD - 7/11/2024

Results - Dual Meet

(Event 72  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RR 10Floria, Connor34 x53.49

RR  8Caraj, Evan35 x55.15

RR  9Floria, Avery36 x56.65

RR  8Lynch, Georgia37 x57.13

RR  9Hodges, Teagan38 x58.71

RR 10Stover, Emilie39 x1:00.20

RR  7Rice, Eleanor40 x1:00.71

RR  8Carlson, Kaitlin41 x1:01.72

RR  8Boscheratto, Perla42 x1:02.34

RR  8Murray, Kingston43 x1:02.45

RR  8Carlson, Casey44 x1:07.26

RR  7Demos, Audrey45 x1:07.83

RR  9Theil, Charlie--- NS

 
Event 82  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

CCD Record: 1:22.53 R CCD8/1/1992

B. Otrhalek, M. Follis, K.Shelden, H. Brink

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARR1 1:32.66   16

1) Rice, Elliott M8 2) Kaplan, Shay W8

3) Martzke, William M8 4) Markosky, Joe M8

52.95 39.71

ACCD2 1:46.33   6

1) Farago, Henry M8 2) Ryan, Joe M8

3) Traynam, EJ M8 4) Cleary, Connor M7

57.83 48.50

 
Event 83  Women 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

CCD Record: 2:10.92 R CCD7/24/2021

Q. Ryan, G. McMahon, H. DiDio, K. Ricci

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARR1 2:24.76   16

1) Stanley, Abby 17 2) LaBarge, ViVi 12

3) Collins, Lyla 13 4) Russell, Chelsea 10

33.59 40.36 31.64 39.17

ACCD2 2:43.61   6

1) Farago, Abigail 13 2) Farago, Rachel 15

3) Bobak, MacKenzie 12 4) Gotfredson, Piper 10

44.32 40.77 43.75 34.77

BRR--- X2:38.09

1) Pratcshler, Alex 11 2) Coccia, Emilia 14

3) Lynch, Olivia 13 4) Falcon, Grace 11

42.08 38.78 38.90 38.33

 
Event 84  Men 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

CCD Record: 2:10.16 R CCD8/1/1982

L. MacDonald, J. McKean, A. Deluca, A. Deluca

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARR1 2:29.08   16

1) Dohm, Gianluca 10 2) Smigielski, Adam 14

3) Garza, Matthew 17 4) Miller, Eli 10

44.06 36.96 29.27 38.79

ACCD2 2:43.03   6

1) Spain, Harrison 10 2) Dobbins, Declan 12

3) Swikoski, Vincent 17 4) Hindelang, Robert 14

38.85 48.90 32.12 43.16

BRR--- x2:51.73

1) Schmansky, Nolan 9 2) Soma, Ceaser 16

3) Soma, Anthony 14 4) Baker, Joe 9

49.92 37.95 39.53 44.33

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 84

1. Red Run Golf Club 730

2. Country Club of Detroit 487


